
 
 

PIANO 
EVALUATION FORM 

Monmouth Arts Teen Arts Festival 

School Name:   

__________________________________________________________ 

 Student Name & 
Preferred Pronoun 

Title of piece and Composer Length of 
performance 

Sheet music 
submitted? Grade 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

Maximum of 7 performances.  Maximum of 5 minutes in length. 

 



 
 

 

Contact:  Sandy Riddle, Arts Education & Events Manager 

Monmouth Arts 
105 Monmouth Street, Red Bank, NJ 07701 
(732) 212-1890 x102  or  Sandy@MonmouthArts.org 
http://www.monmoutharts.org/teenartsfestival 


